
Centre:385, ACPCE

EEL404
SBL-II PCB 

Design and 
Fabrication 

Lab
ESE IA TOT TW ESE IA TOT ESE IA TOT ESE IA TOT ESE IA TOT PR OR TW TOT PR OR TW TOT PR OR TW TOT TW PR OR TW TOT

MaxM 80 20 100 25 80 20 100 80 20 100 80 20 100 80 20 100 25 25 50 25 25 50 25 25 50 50 25 25 50 775
MinM 32 8 40 10 32 8 40 32 8 40 32 8 40 32 8 40 10 10 20 10 10 20 10 10 20 20 10 10 20

43501 MarksO 35+ 15+ 50 22+ 32+ 10+ 42 39+ 17+ 56 34 10+ 44 35+ 14+ 49 22+ 18+ 40 19+ 20+ 39 18+ 19+ 37 41+ 18+ 20+ 38 458
Grade P A D O P D P E O D P D P P B E O B O A O A B A B O B O A

C 3 1 3 3 3 3 1 1 1 2 2 23
GP*C 18 10 12 18 12 15 10 9 8 20 18 150

43502 MarksO 00F 12+ 12 12+ 17F 08+ 25 20F 10+ 30 21F 10+ 31 43E 10+ 53 16+ 15+ 31 16+ 17+ 33 16+ 15+ 31 32+ 18+ 19+ 37 327
Grade F C F E F P F F D F F D F D D D C C C C C C C C C C B A B

C - - 1 - - - - - - 3 1 1 1 2 2 11
GP*C 0 5 0 0 0 18 7 7 7 14 16 74

43503 MarksO 32+ 12+ 44 20+ 32+ 11+ 43 32+ 13+ 45 32 08+ 40 38+ 10+ 48 19+ 18+ 37 18+ 19+ 37 18+ 16+ 34 40+ 18+ 20+ 38 426
Grade P C P O P D P P C E P P P E D E A B B B A B B C C O B O A

C 3 1 3 3 3 3 1 1 1 2 2 23
GP*C 12 10 12 15 12 15 8 8 7 20 18 137

43504 MarksO 32+ 13+ 45 20+ 48+ 10+ 58 41+ 15+ 56 32 08+ 40 56 10+ 66 20+ 18+ 38 14+ 19+ 33 11+ 20+ 31 36+ 20+ 21+ 41 464
Grade P C E O C D D D A D P P P B D C O B A D A C P O C B O O O

C 3 1 3 3 3 3 1 1 1 2 2 23
GP*C 15 10 18 18 12 21 9 7 7 16 20 153

43505 MarksO 32+ 11+ 43 20+ 37+ 09+ 46 32 12+ 44 33+ 08+ 41 32+ 10+ 42 16+ 18+ 34 11+ 16+ 27 17+ 20+ 37 32+ 14+ 15+ 29 395
Grade P D P O E E E P C P P P P P D P C B C P C D C O B C D C D

C 3 1 3 3 3 3 1 1 1 2 2 23
GP*C 12 10 15 12 12 12 7 6 8 14 12 120

43506 MarksO 05F 13+ 18 19+ 32+ 15+ 47 12F 17+ 29 43+ 10+ 53 47+ 15+ 62 17+ 18+ 35 17+ 22+ 39 17+ 21+ 38 41+ 20+ 21+ 41 422
Grade F C F A P A E F O F D D D D A C C B B C O A C O A O O O O

C - - 1 3 - - 3 3 1 1 1 2 2 17
GP*C 0 9 15 0 18 21 8 9 9 20 20 129

43507 MarksO 32+ 13+ 45 19+ 34+ 12+ 46 37+ 12+ 49 11F 08+ 19 32+ 08+ 40 19+ 16+ 35 14+ 19+ 33 16+ 13+ 29 28+ 18+ 18+ 36 379
Grade P C E A P C E E C E F P F P P P A C B D A C C D D D B B B

C 3 1 3 3 - - 3 1 1 1 2 2 20
GP*C 15 9 15 15 0 12 8 7 6 12 16 115

Female / C
O.229 # G
O.5042 @ GP
O.5045 * CGP
3.4CBGSM ! ∑C
O.5050 RCC ∑CGP
Pass P GPA
Fail F NULL
Exempted E Ab
Reserved for Lower Exam RLE
Dyslexia Benefit ~

4
0 Entered by                    Read by                    Checked by                            Principal
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45>=M<50
40>=M<45

M<40

Grade
O
A
B
C
D

Sum of Credits
Sum of CGPs
∑CGP/∑C
Null & Void
Absent

% Marks
M>=80

75>=M<80
70>=M<75
60>=M<70

DESAI SHANTANU 
SAKHARAM

- - F

Credit GP Date: 

6.65 P

CHOPDEKAR KIRAN 
SUNIL

5.22 P

/ DANDGE DIPALI DILIP - - F

P

ALHAT OM SACHIN - - F

ARWEL SHANTANU 
SANTOSH

5.96 P

CHAUDHARI VAIBHAV 
PRAKASH

AINPURKAR SOHAN 
RAJESH

6.52
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Python 
Programming Lab 

Grade
Grade Point
C*GP

JAWAHAR EDUCATION SOCIETY'S
ANNASAHEB CHUDAMAN PATIL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

SECTOR:-04, KHARGHAR, NAVI MUMBAI
Result Sheet for S.E. Electrical Engineering, (Semester IV),C SCHEME ,Exam: November 2024 (A.T.K.T)

Courses →

EEC403

Digital Electronics 

EEC404

Power Electronic 
Devices and 

Circuits 

EEC401



Centre:385, ACPCE

EEL404
SBL-II PCB 

Design and 
Fabrication 

Lab
ESE IA TOT TW ESE IA TOT ESE IA TOT ESE IA TOT ESE IA TOT PR OR TW TOT PR OR TW TOT PR OR TW TOT TW PR OR TW TOT

MaxM 80 20 100 25 80 20 100 80 20 100 80 20 100 80 20 100 25 25 50 25 25 50 25 25 50 50 25 25 50 775
MinM 32 8 40 10 32 8 40 32 8 40 32 8 40 32 8 40 10 10 20 10 10 20 10 10 20 20 10 10 20

43508 MarksO 45E 16+ 61 20+ 23F 09+ 32 34E 14+ 48 32+ 08+ 40 32+ 13+ 45 17+ 20+ 37 14+ 20+ 34 16+ 18+ 34 38+ 17+ 17+ 34 423
Grade D O C O F E F P B E P P P P C E C O B D O C C B C A C C C

C 3 1 - - 3 3 3 1 1 1 2 2 20
GP*C 21 10 0 15 12 15 8 7 7 18 14 127

43509 MarksO Ab 13+ 13 19+ 32E 10+ 42 32+ 12+ 44 Ab 11E 11 34+ 11+ 45 18+ 17+ 35 14+ 18+ 32 12+ 20+ 32 38+ 19+ 20+ 39 350
Grade F C F A P D P P C P F D F P D E B C B D B C E O C A A O A

C 0 1 3 3 0 3 1 1 1 2 2 17
GP*C 0 9 12 12 0 15 8 7 7 18 18 106

43510 MarksO Ab 13+ 13 21+ Ab 15+ 15 32+ 15+ 47 Ab 14+ 14 33+ 15+ 48 18+ 20+ 38 20+ 20+ 40 19+ 21+ 40 43+ 22+ 23+ 45 364
Grade F C F O F A F P A E F B F P A E B O A O O O A O O O O O O

C 0 1 0 3 0 3 1 1 1 2 2 14
GP*C 0 10 0 15 0 15 9 10 10 20 20 109

43511 MarksO 39 15+ 54 21+ 40+ 11+ 51 37+ 17+ 54 32 08+ 40 35+ 11+ 46 20+ 15+ 35 13+ 19+ 32 18+ 20+ 38 41+ 17+ 17+ 34 446
Grade E A D O D D D E O D P P P P D E O C B D A C B O A O C C C

C 3 1 3 3 3 3 1 1 1 2 2 23
GP*C 18 10 18 18 12 15 8 7 9 20 14 149

43512 MarksO 33 14+ 47 18+ 46+ 08+ 54 32+ 13+ 45 32 16 48 42+ 13+ 55 18+ 16+ 34 14+ 18+ 32 18+ 17+ 35 28+ 20+ 18+ 38 434
Grade P B E B D P D P C E P O E D C D B C C D B C B C B D O B A

C 3 1 3 3 3 3 1 1 1 2 2 23
GP*C 15 8 18 15 15 18 7 7 8 12 18 141

43513 MarksO 32+ 13+ 45 19+ 33+ 09+ 42 33+ 16+ 49 08F 09+ 17 38+ 11+ 49 16+ 22+ 38 14+ 16+ 30 17+ 22+ 39 47+ 19+ 20+ 39 414
Grade P C E A P E P P O E F E F E D E C O A D C C C O A O A O A

C 3 1 3 3 - - 3 1 1 1 2 2 20
GP*C 15 9 12 15 0 15 9 7 9 20 18 129

43514 MarksO 53+ 18+ 71 22+ 35+ 10+ 45 36+ 14+ 50 43 08+ 51 36+ 12+ 48 18+ 21+ 39 15+ 18+ 33 19+ 22+ 41 40+ 16+ 16+ 32 472
Grade C O B O P D E E B D D P D E C E B O A C B C A O O O C C C

C 3 1 3 3 3 3 1 1 1 2 2 23
GP*C 24 10 15 18 18 15 9 7 10 20 14 160

Female / C
O.229 # G
O.5042 @ GP
O.5045 * CGP
3.4CBGSM ! ∑C
O.5050 RCC ∑CGP
Pass P GPA
Fail F NULL
Exempted E Ab
Reserved for Lower Exam RLE
Dyslexia Benefit ~

4
0 Entered by                    Read by                    Checked by                            Principal
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Grade
O
A
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Sum of Credits
Sum of CGPs
∑CGP/∑C
Null & Void
Absent

% Marks
M>=80

75>=M<80
70>=M<75
60>=M<70

Credit GP Date: 
Grade
Grade Point
C*GP

/ GUDISE 
KAMALAVATI 

NARAYAN

- - F

GUNJAL SAGAR ASHOK 6.96 P

GHANEKAR KARAN 
RAMESH

6.48 P

GHODKE SHREYASH 
RAMESH

6.13 P

DUBEY YASHNATH 
SACHIDANAND

- - F

GAVHAR KRUSHNA 
KAILAS

- - Ab

DESHMUKH VISHAL 
VIJAY

- - F

SECTOR:-04, KHARGHAR, NAVI MUMBAI
Result Sheet for S.E. Electrical Engineering, (Semester IV),C SCHEME ,Exam: November 2024 (A.T.K.T)
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Electrical AC 
Machines Lab I 

Seat No / Name of 
Student ↓



Centre:385, ACPCE

EEL404
SBL-II PCB 

Design and 
Fabrication 

Lab
ESE IA TOT TW ESE IA TOT ESE IA TOT ESE IA TOT ESE IA TOT PR OR TW TOT PR OR TW TOT PR OR TW TOT TW PR OR TW TOT

MaxM 80 20 100 25 80 20 100 80 20 100 80 20 100 80 20 100 25 25 50 25 25 50 25 25 50 50 25 25 50 775
MinM 32 8 40 10 32 8 40 32 8 40 32 8 40 32 8 40 10 10 20 10 10 20 10 10 20 20 10 10 20

43515 MarksO 51+ 15+ 66 20+ 51+ 12+ 63 38+ 18+ 56 49 12+ 61 45+ 12+ 57 21+ 22+ 43 15+ 19+ 34 17+ 23+ 40 45+ 18+ 18+ 36 521
Grade C A C O C C C E O D C C C D C D O O O C A C C O O O B B B

C 3 1 3 3 3 3 1 1 1 2 2 23
GP*C 21 10 21 18 21 18 10 7 10 20 16 172

43516 MarksO 53 18+ 71 21+ 43+ 14+ 57 52+ 18+ 70 32+ 13+ 45 45+ 14+ 59 21+ 21+ 42 16+ 18+ 34 17+ 23+ 40 47+ 19+ 20+ 39 525
Grade C O B O D B D C O B P C E D B D O O O C B C C O O O A O A

C 3 1 3 3 3 3 1 1 1 2 2 23
GP*C 24 10 18 24 15 18 10 7 10 20 18 174

43517 MarksO 47+ 12+ 59 20+ 32+ 08+ 40 39+ 17+ 56 05F 11+ 16 42+ 08+ 50 17+ 18+ 35 15+ 19+ 34 16+ 20+ 36 41+ 17+ 20+ 37 424
Grade D C D O P P P E O D F D F D P D C B B C A C C O B O C O B

C 3 1 3 3 - - 3 1 1 1 2 2 20
GP*C 18 10 12 18 0 18 8 7 8 20 16 135

43518 MarksO 34+ 16+ 50 22+ 44+ 14+ 58 38+ 18+ 56 32+ 14 46 46+ 16+ 62 22+ 18+ 40 16+ 18+ 34 14+ 22+ 36 41+ 18+ 19+ 37 482
Grade P O D O D B D E O D P B E D O C O B O C B C D O B O B A B

C 3 1 3 3 3 3 1 1 1 2 2 23
GP*C 18 10 18 18 15 21 10 7 8 20 16 161

43519 MarksO Ab 12+ 12 17+ 37E 14+ 51 22F 14+ 36 32E 11+ 43 32E 14+ 46 18+ 19+ 37 16+ 18+ 34 18+ 18+ 36 34+ 18+ 20+ 38 384
Grade F C F C E B D F B F P D P P B E B A B C B C B B B C B O A

C 0 1 3 - - 3 3 1 1 1 2 2 17
GP*C 0 7 18 0 12 15 8 7 8 14 18 107

43520 MarksO 45 16+ 61 19+ 40+ 13+ 53 32+ 13+ 45 37 09+ 46 45+ 15+ 60 20+ 13+ 33 14+ 17+ 31 13+ 21+ 34 28+ 18+ 19+ 37 447
Grade D O C A D C D P C E E E E D A C O D C D C C D O C D B A B

C 3 1 3 3 3 3 1 1 1 2 2 23
GP*C 21 9 18 15 15 21 7 7 7 12 16 148

43521 MarksO 32+ 13+ 45 20+ 33+ 09+ 42 32+ 17+ 49 52 10+ 62 36+ 12+ 48 18+ 21+ 39 15+ 16+ 31 16+ 22+ 38 47+ 18+ 19+ 37 458
Grade P C E O P E P P O E C D C E C E B O A C C C C O A O B A B

C 3 1 3 3 3 3 1 1 1 2 2 23
GP*C 15 10 12 15 21 15 9 7 9 20 16 149

Female / C
O.229 # G
O.5042 @ GP
O.5045 * CGP
3.4CBGSM ! ∑C
O.5050 RCC ∑CGP
Pass P GPA
Fail F NULL
Exempted E Ab
Reserved for Lower Exam RLE
Dyslexia Benefit ~

4
0 Entered by                    Read by                    Checked by                            Principal

E
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10
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50>=M<60
45>=M<50
40>=M<45

M<40

Grade
O
A
B
C
D

Sum of Credits
Sum of CGPs
∑CGP/∑C
Null & Void
Absent

% Marks
M>=80

75>=M<80
70>=M<75
60>=M<70

Credit GP Date: 
Grade
Grade Point
C*GP

JADHAV PRITAM 
RAJENDRA

6.43 P

KADAM KAVIRAJ 
KAILAS

6.48 P

INGALE RUSHIKESH 
SUNIL

7.00 P

JADHAV NAYAN RAJU - - F

GURAV ANSH ARVIND 7.57 P

HIRE LAKSH SATISH - - F

GUPTA VISHAL 
SURESH

7.48 P

EEC402 EEC403 EEC404 EEM401

TO
TA

L

Mini Project-1B

JAWAHAR EDUCATION SOCIETY'S
ANNASAHEB CHUDAMAN PATIL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

SECTOR:-04, KHARGHAR, NAVI MUMBAI
Result Sheet for S.E. Electrical Engineering, (Semester IV),C SCHEME ,Exam: November 2024 (A.T.K.T)

Courses →

EEC401

Electrical AC 
Machines Lab I 

Python 
Programming Lab 

Electronics Lab II 

EEC405 EEL401 EEL402 EEL403
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)
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Engineering 
Mathemactics-IV

Electrical AC 
Machines-I

Digital Electronics 
Power Electronic 

Devices and 
Circuits 

Electric and 
Hybrid Electric 

Vehicles

Seat No / Name of 
Student ↓



Centre:385, ACPCE

EEL404
SBL-II PCB 

Design and 
Fabrication 

Lab
ESE IA TOT TW ESE IA TOT ESE IA TOT ESE IA TOT ESE IA TOT PR OR TW TOT PR OR TW TOT PR OR TW TOT TW PR OR TW TOT

MaxM 80 20 100 25 80 20 100 80 20 100 80 20 100 80 20 100 25 25 50 25 25 50 25 25 50 50 25 25 50 775
MinM 32 8 40 10 32 8 40 32 8 40 32 8 40 32 8 40 10 10 20 10 10 20 10 10 20 20 10 10 20

43522 MarksO 35+ 15+ 50 22+ 32+ 09+ 41 39+ 16+ 55 32+ 10+ 42 35 08+ 43 17+ 20+ 37 15+ 15+ 30 18+ 20+ 38 39+ 19+ 20+ 39 436
Grade P A D O P E P E O D P D P P P P C O B C C C B O A A A O A

C 3 1 3 3 3 3 1 1 1 2 2 23
GP*C 18 10 12 18 12 12 8 7 9 18 18 142

43523 MarksO 32+ 10+ 42 13+ Ab 09+ 9 33+ 08+ 41 00F 09+ 9 Ab 12+ 12 17+ 13+ 30 15+ 16+ 31 16+ 16+ 32 28+ 17+ 18+ 35 282
Grade P D P D F E F P P P F E F F C F C D C C C C C C C D C B B

C 3 1 0 3 - - 0 1 1 1 2 2 14
GP*C 12 6 0 12 0 0 7 7 7 12 16 79

43524 MarksO 37 11+ 48 12+ 40+ 08+ 48 32+ 11+ 43 32 09+ 41 32+ 09+ 41 16+ 14+ 30 16+ 16+ 32 17+ 19+ 36 35+ 18+ 20+ 38 404
Grade E D E E D P E P D P P E P P E P C D C C C C C A B B B O A

C 3 1 3 3 3 3 1 1 1 2 2 23
GP*C 15 5 15 12 12 12 7 7 8 16 18 127

43525 MarksO 40 17+ 57 18+ 34+ 12+ 46 32+ 18+ 50 32 08+ 40 44+ 15+ 59 19+ 19+ 38 13+ 17+ 30 15+ 18+ 33 36+ 18+ 19+ 37 444
Grade D O D B P C E P O D P P P D A D A A A D C C C B C B B A B

C 3 1 3 3 3 3 1 1 1 2 2 23
GP*C 18 8 15 18 12 18 9 7 7 16 16 144

43526 MarksO 00F 13+ 13 18+ 34+ 13+ 47 36+ 14+ 50 24F 08+ 32 32E 11+ 43 19+ 15+ 34 14+ 17+ 31 18+ 21+ 39 43+ 17+ 17+ 34 384
Grade F C F B P C E E B D F P F P D P A C C D C C B O A O C C C

C - - 1 3 3 - - 3 1 1 1 2 2 17
GP*C 0 8 15 18 0 12 7 7 9 20 14 110

43527 MarksO Ab 16+ 16 21+ 35+ 14+ 49 41+ 14+ 55 Ab 08+ 8 45+ 16+ 61 20+ 22+ 42 13+ 16+ 29 19+ 22+ 41 43+ 19+ 20+ 39 404
Grade F O F O P B E D B D F P F D O C O O O D C D A O O O A O A

C 0 1 3 3 0 3 1 1 1 2 2 17
GP*C 0 10 15 18 0 21 10 6 10 20 18 128

43528 MarksO 32 11+ 43 18+ 49+ 11+ 60 41+ 16+ 57 32+ 08+ 40 47+ 16+ 63 20+ 21+ 41 13+ 17+ 30 16+ 20+ 36 47+ 20+ 20+ 40 475
Grade P D P B C D C D O D P P P D O C O O O D C C C O B O O O O

C 3 1 3 3 3 3 1 1 1 2 2 23
GP*C 12 8 21 18 12 21 10 7 8 20 20 157

Female / C
O.229 # G
O.5042 @ GP
O.5045 * CGP
3.4CBGSM ! ∑C
O.5050 RCC ∑CGP
Pass P GPA
Fail F NULL
Exempted E Ab
Reserved for Lower Exam RLE
Dyslexia Benefit ~

4
0 Entered by                    Read by                    Checked by                            Principal

E
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F
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6
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50>=M<60
45>=M<50
40>=M<45

M<40

Grade
O
A
B
C
D

Sum of Credits
Sum of CGPs
∑CGP/∑C
Null & Void
Absent

% Marks
M>=80

75>=M<80
70>=M<75
60>=M<70

Credit GP Date: 
Grade
Grade Point
C*GP

KHAN IRFAN 
ATAULLAH

- - Ab

KHANDAGALE NAYAN 
BHAGAWAN

6.83 P

KANEKAR ADVAIT 
MAHENDRA

6.26 P

KHAMKAR 
PRATHAMESH DIPAK

- - F

KAMBLE ASHISH 
ARVIND

- - F

/ KAMBLE SHRUTI AJIT 5.52 P

KADAM KETAN 
VASANT

6.17 P

EEC402 EEC403 EEC404 EEM401
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L

Mini Project-1B

JAWAHAR EDUCATION SOCIETY'S
ANNASAHEB CHUDAMAN PATIL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

SECTOR:-04, KHARGHAR, NAVI MUMBAI
Result Sheet for S.E. Electrical Engineering, (Semester IV),C SCHEME ,Exam: November 2024 (A.T.K.T)

Courses →

EEC401

Electrical AC 
Machines Lab I 

Python 
Programming Lab 

Electronics Lab II 

EEC405 EEL401 EEL402 EEL403
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)
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Engineering 
Mathemactics-IV

Electrical AC 
Machines-I

Digital Electronics 
Power Electronic 

Devices and 
Circuits 

Electric and 
Hybrid Electric 

Vehicles

Seat No / Name of 
Student ↓



Centre:385, ACPCE

EEL404
SBL-II PCB 

Design and 
Fabrication 

Lab
ESE IA TOT TW ESE IA TOT ESE IA TOT ESE IA TOT ESE IA TOT PR OR TW TOT PR OR TW TOT PR OR TW TOT TW PR OR TW TOT

MaxM 80 20 100 25 80 20 100 80 20 100 80 20 100 80 20 100 25 25 50 25 25 50 25 25 50 50 25 25 50 775
MinM 32 8 40 10 32 8 40 32 8 40 32 8 40 32 8 40 10 10 20 10 10 20 10 10 20 20 10 10 20

43529 MarksO 00F 12+ 12 14+ 39+ 09+ 48 37+ 11+ 48 19F 13+ 32 32+ 10+ 42 15+ 17+ 32 16+ 15+ 31 20+ 17+ 37 44+ 20+ 21+ 41 381
Grade F C F D E E E E D E F C F P D P C C C C C C O C B O O O O

C - - 1 3 3 - - 3 1 1 1 2 2 17
GP*C 0 6 15 15 0 12 7 7 8 20 20 110

43530 MarksO 00F 09+ 9 16+ 35+ 13+ 48 41+ 16+ 57 32+ 12+ 44 45+ 11+ 56 18+ 12+ 30 12+ 16+ 28 14+ 15+ 29 38+ 17+ 17+ 34 389
Grade F E F C P C E D O D P C P D D D B E C E C D D C D A C C C

C - - 1 3 3 3 3 1 1 1 2 2 20
GP*C 0 7 15 18 12 18 7 6 6 18 14 121

43531 MarksO 35+ 12+ 47 17+ 39+ 14+ 53 33+ 13+ 46 19F 11+ 30 35+ 13+ 48 18+ 20+ 38 20+ 21+ 41 15+ 18+ 33 37+ 20+ 21+ 41 431
Grade P C E C E B D P C E F D F P C E B O A O O O C B C B O O O

C 3 1 3 3 - - 3 1 1 1 2 2 20
GP*C 15 7 18 15 0 15 9 10 7 16 20 132

43532 MarksO 00F 09+ 9 16+ 32+ 12+ 44 33+ 18+ 51 21F 09+ 30 47+ 15+ 62 20+ 20+ 40 14+ 18+ 32 12+ 17+ 29 40+ 17+ 18+ 35 388
Grade F E F C P C P P O D F E F D A C O O O D B C E C D O C B B

C - - 1 3 3 - - 3 1 1 1 2 2 17
GP*C 0 7 12 18 0 21 10 7 6 20 16 117

43533 MarksO 02F 11+ 13 16+ 00F 09+ 9 44+ 10+ 54 03F Ab 3 36E 12+ 48 18+ 12+ 30 13+ 16+ 29 10+ 16+ 26 39+ 17+ 18+ 35 302
Grade F D F C F E F D D D F F F E C E B E C D C D P C D A C B B

C - - 1 - - 3 0 3 1 1 1 2 2 14
GP*C 0 7 0 18 0 15 7 6 6 18 16 93

43534 MarksO 32+ 10+ 42 14+ 39+ 09+ 48 46+ 10+ 56 32 09+ 41 32+ 09+ 41 12+ 16+ 28 15+ 18+ 33 16+ 17+ 33 34+ 15+ 16+ 31 401
Grade P D P D E E E D D D P E P P E P E C D C B C C C C C C C C

C 3 1 3 3 3 3 1 1 1 2 2 23
GP*C 12 6 15 18 12 12 6 7 7 14 14 123

43536 MarksO 35+ 10+ 45 20+ 38+ 11+ 49 34+ 15+ 49 39 08+ 47 45+ 11+ 56 18+ 18+ 36 14+ 18+ 32 14+ 21+ 35 41+ 17+ 18+ 35 445
Grade P D E O E D E P A E E P E D D D B B B D B C D O B O C B B

C 3 1 3 3 3 3 1 1 1 2 2 23
GP*C 15 10 15 15 15 18 8 7 8 20 16 147

Female / C
O.229 # G
O.5042 @ GP
O.5045 * CGP
3.4CBGSM ! ∑C
O.5050 RCC ∑CGP
Pass P GPA
Fail F NULL
Exempted E Ab
Reserved for Lower Exam RLE
Dyslexia Benefit ~

4
0 Entered by                    Read by                    Checked by                            Principal
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50>=M<60
45>=M<50
40>=M<45
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Grade
O
A
B
C
D

Sum of Credits
Sum of CGPs
∑CGP/∑C
Null & Void
Absent

% Marks
M>=80

75>=M<80
70>=M<75
60>=M<70

Credit GP Date: 
Grade
Grade Point
C*GP

MEEZAN AHMED 
MOHIDEEN

5.35 P

MOHITE NIKHIL 
MARUTI

6.39 P

LONDHE DARSHAN 
RAKESH

- - F

MANE SURAJ DADA - - F

KHODAKA SURYA 
ASHOK

- - F

KOLHE SOMESH 
NANDKISHOR

- - F

KHANDARE JEEVAN 
SUDAM

- - F
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Mini Project-1B

JAWAHAR EDUCATION SOCIETY'S
ANNASAHEB CHUDAMAN PATIL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

SECTOR:-04, KHARGHAR, NAVI MUMBAI
Result Sheet for S.E. Electrical Engineering, (Semester IV),C SCHEME ,Exam: November 2024 (A.T.K.T)

Courses →

EEC401

Electrical AC 
Machines Lab I 

Python 
Programming Lab 

Electronics Lab II 

EEC405 EEL401 EEL402 EEL403

SG
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)
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Engineering 
Mathemactics-IV

Electrical AC 
Machines-I

Digital Electronics 
Power Electronic 

Devices and 
Circuits 

Electric and 
Hybrid Electric 

Vehicles

Seat No / Name of 
Student ↓



Centre:385, ACPCE

EEL404
SBL-II PCB 

Design and 
Fabrication 

Lab
ESE IA TOT TW ESE IA TOT ESE IA TOT ESE IA TOT ESE IA TOT PR OR TW TOT PR OR TW TOT PR OR TW TOT TW PR OR TW TOT

MaxM 80 20 100 25 80 20 100 80 20 100 80 20 100 80 20 100 25 25 50 25 25 50 25 25 50 50 25 25 50 775
MinM 32 8 40 10 32 8 40 32 8 40 32 8 40 32 8 40 10 10 20 10 10 20 10 10 20 20 10 10 20

43537 MarksO 02F 08+ 10 16+ 00F 11E 11 Ab 10+ 10 00F Ab 0 00F 09+ 9 16+ 20+ 36 15+ 17+ 32 10+ 19+ 29 34+ 17+ 18+ 35 222
Grade F P F C F D F F D F F F F F E F C O B C C C P A D C C B B

C - - 1 - - 0 0 - - 1 1 1 2 2 8
GP*C 0 7 0 0 0 0 8 7 6 14 16 58

43538 MarksO 41+ 11+ 52 16+ 38+ 12+ 50 43+ 16+ 59 41 10+ 51 36+ 14+ 50 16+ 18+ 34 16+ 17+ 33 19+ 23+ 42 48+ 18+ 19+ 37 472
Grade D D D C E C D D O D D D D E B D C B C C C C A O O O B A B

C 3 1 3 3 3 3 1 1 1 2 2 23
GP*C 18 7 18 18 18 18 7 7 10 20 16 157

43539 MarksO 00F 08+ 8 16+ 21F 09+ 30 32+ 08+ 40 00F 08+ 8 32E 09+ 41 16+ 12+ 28 15+ 17+ 32 12+ 15+ 27 39+ 18+ 19+ 37 306
Grade F P F C F E F P P P F P F P E P C E D C C C E C D A B A B

C - - 1 - - 3 - - 3 1 1 1 2 2 14
GP*C 0 7 0 12 0 12 6 7 6 18 16 84

43540 MarksO 00F 08+ 8 16+ 33+ 14+ 47 44+ 12+ 56 33+ 09+ 42 46+ 12+ 58 18+ 16+ 34 14+ 18+ 32 12+ 19+ 31 40+ 17+ 17+ 34 398
Grade F P F C P B E D C D P E P D C D B C C D B C E A C O C C C

C - - 1 3 3 3 3 1 1 1 2 2 20
GP*C 0 7 15 18 12 18 7 7 7 20 14 125

43541 MarksO 32 09+ 41 13+ 44+ 11+ 55 34+ 13+ 47 41+ 13+ 54 36+ 12+ 48 19+ 18+ 37 16+ 17+ 33 16+ 15+ 31 43+ 18+ 19+ 37 439
Grade P E P D D D D P C E D C D E C E A B B C C C C C C O B A B

C 3 1 3 3 3 3 1 1 1 2 2 23
GP*C 12 6 18 15 18 15 8 7 7 20 16 142

43542 MarksO 41 11+ 52 20+ 34+ 12+ 46 32+ 18+ 50 50 08+ 58 54+ 09+ 63 18+ 20+ 38 13+ 16+ 29 12+ 21+ 33 40+ 19+ 18+ 37 466
Grade D D D O P C E P O D C P D C E C B O A D C D E O C O A B B

C 3 1 3 3 3 3 1 1 1 2 2 23
GP*C 18 10 15 18 18 21 9 6 7 20 16 158

43543 MarksO 38+ 16+ 54 21+ 38+ 13+ 51 44+ 16+ 60 32+ 12+ 44 59 14+ 73 19+ 19+ 38 15+ 16+ 31 12+ 19+ 31 36+ 18+ 18+ 36 475
Grade E O D O E C D D O C P C P B B B A A A C C C E A C B B B B

C 3 1 3 3 3 3 1 1 1 2 2 23
GP*C 18 10 18 21 12 24 9 7 7 16 16 158

Female / C
O.229 # G
O.5042 @ GP
O.5045 * CGP
3.4CBGSM ! ∑C
O.5050 RCC ∑CGP
Pass P GPA
Fail F NULL
Exempted E Ab
Reserved for Lower Exam RLE
Dyslexia Benefit ~

4
0 Entered by                    Read by                    Checked by                            Principal

E
P
F

Page 6 of 11

10
9
8
7
6
5

50>=M<60
45>=M<50
40>=M<45

M<40

Grade
O
A
B
C
D

Sum of Credits
Sum of CGPs
∑CGP/∑C
Null & Void
Absent

% Marks
M>=80

75>=M<80
70>=M<75
60>=M<70

Credit GP Date: 
Grade
Grade Point
C*GP

PATIL ADITYA HARISH 6.87 P

PATIL AVISHKAR 
JAYWANT

6.87 P

PATEL KAIF 
RAISUDDIN

- - F

PATHAK SUMEET 
SURESH

6.17 P

NAIK PARTH BHIVA 6.83 P

PAL SUJIT VIRENDRA - - F

/ MORE SRUSHTI 
UTTAM

- - F

EEC402 EEC403 EEC404 EEM401
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L

Mini Project-1B

JAWAHAR EDUCATION SOCIETY'S
ANNASAHEB CHUDAMAN PATIL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

SECTOR:-04, KHARGHAR, NAVI MUMBAI
Result Sheet for S.E. Electrical Engineering, (Semester IV),C SCHEME ,Exam: November 2024 (A.T.K.T)

Courses →

EEC401

Electrical AC 
Machines Lab I 

Python 
Programming Lab 

Electronics Lab II 

EEC405 EEL401 EEL402 EEL403

SG
PI

 (G
PA

)

RE
SU

LT

Engineering 
Mathemactics-IV

Electrical AC 
Machines-I

Digital Electronics 
Power Electronic 

Devices and 
Circuits 

Electric and 
Hybrid Electric 

Vehicles

Seat No / Name of 
Student ↓



Centre:385, ACPCE

EEL404
SBL-II PCB 

Design and 
Fabrication 

Lab
ESE IA TOT TW ESE IA TOT ESE IA TOT ESE IA TOT ESE IA TOT PR OR TW TOT PR OR TW TOT PR OR TW TOT TW PR OR TW TOT

MaxM 80 20 100 25 80 20 100 80 20 100 80 20 100 80 20 100 25 25 50 25 25 50 25 25 50 50 25 25 50 775
MinM 32 8 40 10 32 8 40 32 8 40 32 8 40 32 8 40 10 10 20 10 10 20 10 10 20 20 10 10 20

43544 MarksO 39+ 12+ 51 21+ 32+ 10+ 42 36+ 12+ 48 32+ 10+ 42 42 12+ 54 18+ 19+ 37 15+ 16+ 31 14+ 21+ 35 40+ 17+ 18+ 35 436
Grade E C D O P D P E C E P D P D C D B A B C C C D O B O C B B

C 3 1 3 3 3 3 1 1 1 2 2 23
GP*C 18 10 12 15 12 18 8 7 8 20 16 144

43545 MarksO 32E 08+ 40 18+ 21F 10+ 31 34+ 08+ 42 19F 08+ 27 32+ 11+ 43 16+ 18+ 34 16+ 17+ 33 10+ 19+ 29 34+ 18+ 18+ 36 367
Grade P P P B F D F P P P F P F P D P C B C C C C P A D C B B B

C 3 1 - - 3 - - 3 1 1 1 2 2 17
GP*C 12 8 0 12 0 12 7 7 6 14 16 94

43546 MarksO 32+ 13+ 45 15+ 33+ 08+ 41 41+ 10+ 51 33 10+ 43 32+ 10+ 42 17+ 17+ 34 17+ 16+ 33 17+ 15+ 32 25+ 17+ 19+ 36 397
Grade P C E C P P P D D D P D P P D P C C C C C C C C C D C A B

C 3 1 3 3 3 3 1 1 1 2 2 23
GP*C 15 7 12 18 12 12 7 7 7 12 16 125

43547 MarksO 04F 08+ 12 18+ 38+ 13+ 51 39+ 15+ 54 32E 11+ 43 32+ 15+ 47 19+ 17+ 36 15+ 18+ 33 20+ 17+ 37 40+ 17+ 17+ 34 405
Grade F P F B E C D E A D P D P P A E A C B C B C O C B O C C C

C - - 1 3 3 3 3 1 1 1 2 2 20
GP*C 0 8 18 18 12 15 8 7 8 20 14 128

43548 MarksO 32+ 10+ 42 19+ 36+ 09+ 45 32+ 08+ 40 21F 09+ 30 32+ 10+ 42 16+ 19+ 35 16+ 18+ 34 12+ 19+ 31 45+ 17+ 18+ 35 398
Grade P D P A E E E P P P F E F P D P C A B C B C E A C O C B B

C 3 1 3 3 - - 3 1 1 1 2 2 20
GP*C 12 9 15 12 0 12 8 7 7 20 16 118

43549 MarksO 36+ 14+ 50 16+ 32+ 11+ 43 32+ 10+ 42 41 09+ 50 39+ 12+ 51 16+ 18+ 34 17+ 17+ 34 18+ 15+ 33 39+ 18+ 19+ 37 429
Grade E B D C P D P P D P D E D E C D C B C C C C B C C A B A B

C 3 1 3 3 3 3 1 1 1 2 2 23
GP*C 18 7 12 12 18 18 7 7 7 18 16 140

43550 MarksO Ab 08+ 8 16+ 09F 11+ 20 Ab 11+ 11 14F Ab 14 33+ 13+ 46 16+ 15+ 31 17+ 16+ 33 15+ 17+ 32 30+ 18+ 19+ 37 278
Grade F P F C F D F F D F F F F P C E C C C C C C C C C C B A B

C 0 1 - - 0 0 3 1 1 1 2 2 11
GP*C 0 7 0 0 0 15 7 7 7 14 16 73

Female / C
O.229 # G
O.5042 @ GP
O.5045 * CGP
3.4CBGSM ! ∑C
O.5050 RCC ∑CGP
Pass P GPA
Fail F NULL
Exempted E Ab
Reserved for Lower Exam RLE
Dyslexia Benefit ~

4
0 Entered by                    Read by                    Checked by                            Principal

E
P
F

Page 7 of 11

10
9
8
7
6
5

50>=M<60
45>=M<50
40>=M<45

M<40

Grade
O
A
B
C
D

Sum of Credits
Sum of CGPs
∑CGP/∑C
Null & Void
Absent

% Marks
M>=80

75>=M<80
70>=M<75
60>=M<70

Credit GP Date: 
Grade
Grade Point
C*GP

/ PAWAR TANISHKA 
JITENDRA

6.09 P

PINGALE SAHIL 
SHAILESH

- - F

/ PAWAR KSHITIJA 
SHAILESH

- - F

PAWAR PRAJYOT 
PRAMOD

- - F

PATIL SUJAL SACHIN - - F

PAWAR ABHISHEK 
JAYAWANT

5.43 P

PATIL PREET DEEPAK 6.26 P

EEC402 EEC403 EEC404 EEM401
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Mini Project-1B

JAWAHAR EDUCATION SOCIETY'S
ANNASAHEB CHUDAMAN PATIL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

SECTOR:-04, KHARGHAR, NAVI MUMBAI
Result Sheet for S.E. Electrical Engineering, (Semester IV),C SCHEME ,Exam: November 2024 (A.T.K.T)

Courses →

EEC401

Electrical AC 
Machines Lab I 

Python 
Programming Lab 

Electronics Lab II 

EEC405 EEL401 EEL402 EEL403

SG
PI

 (G
PA

)

RE
SU

LT

Engineering 
Mathemactics-IV

Electrical AC 
Machines-I

Digital Electronics 
Power Electronic 

Devices and 
Circuits 

Electric and 
Hybrid Electric 

Vehicles

Seat No / Name of 
Student ↓



Centre:385, ACPCE

EEL404
SBL-II PCB 

Design and 
Fabrication 

Lab
ESE IA TOT TW ESE IA TOT ESE IA TOT ESE IA TOT ESE IA TOT PR OR TW TOT PR OR TW TOT PR OR TW TOT TW PR OR TW TOT

MaxM 80 20 100 25 80 20 100 80 20 100 80 20 100 80 20 100 25 25 50 25 25 50 25 25 50 50 25 25 50 775
MinM 32 8 40 10 32 8 40 32 8 40 32 8 40 32 8 40 10 10 20 10 10 20 10 10 20 20 10 10 20

43551 MarksO 14F 09+ 23 16+ 33+ 09+ 42 32+ 08+ 40 32+ 09+ 41 32+ 11+ 43 15+ 13+ 28 15+ 17+ 32 16+ 16+ 32 46+ 18+ 18+ 36 379
Grade F E F C P E P P P P P E P P D P C D D C C C C C C O B B B

C - - 1 3 3 3 3 1 1 1 2 2 20
GP*C 0 7 12 12 12 12 6 7 7 20 16 111

43552 MarksO 34 15+ 49 16+ 46+ 11+ 57 34+ 17+ 51 32+ 11+ 43 32+ 13+ 45 16+ 18+ 34 15+ 16+ 31 19+ 23+ 42 46+ 18+ 19+ 37 451
Grade P A E C D D D P O D P D P P C E C B C C C C A O O O B A B

C 3 1 3 3 3 3 1 1 1 2 2 23
GP*C 15 7 18 18 12 15 7 7 10 20 16 145

43553 MarksO 32+ 12+ 44 13+ 46+ 12+ 58 21F 12+ 33 33+ 11+ 44 32+ 12+ 44 16+ 17+ 33 15+ 16+ 31 18+ 21+ 39 46+ 18+ 18+ 36 421
Grade P C P D D C D F C F P D P P C P C C C C C C B O A O B B B

C 3 1 3 - - 3 3 1 1 1 2 2 20
GP*C 12 6 18 0 12 12 7 7 9 20 16 119

43554 MarksO 39 10+ 49 20+ 37+ 10+ 47 36+ 10+ 46 32 08+ 40 37+ 13+ 50 20+ 20+ 40 15+ 17+ 32 10+ 21+ 31 36+ 19+ 19+ 38 429
Grade E D E O E D E E D E P P P E C D O O O C C C P O C B A A A

C 3 1 3 3 3 3 1 1 1 2 2 23
GP*C 15 10 15 15 12 18 10 7 7 16 18 143

43555 MarksO 32+ 13+ 45 20+ 42+ 14+ 56 37+ 17+ 54 33+ 10+ 43 32 14+ 46 21+ 18+ 39 17+ 16+ 33 12+ 18+ 30 43+ 16+ 18+ 34 443
Grade P C E O D B D E O D P D P P B E O B A C C C E B C O C B C

C 3 1 3 3 3 3 1 1 1 2 2 23
GP*C 15 10 18 18 12 15 9 7 7 20 14 145

43556 MarksO 32+ 13+ 45 15+ 32+ 11+ 43 32+ 09+ 41 23F 11+ 34 34+ 12+ 46 17+ 15+ 32 17+ 15+ 32 18+ 18+ 36 32+ 18+ 19+ 37 393
Grade P C E C P D P P E P F D F P C E C C C C C C B B B C B A B

C 3 1 3 3 - - 3 1 1 1 2 2 20
GP*C 15 7 12 12 0 15 7 7 8 14 16 113

43557 MarksO 09F 12+ 21 15+ 36+ 13+ 49 41+ 10+ 51 32+ 11+ 43 32+ 12+ 44 16+ 19+ 35 18+ 16+ 34 20+ 18+ 38 42+ 18+ 19+ 37 409
Grade F C F C E C E D D D P D P P C P C A B B C C O B A O B A B

C - - 1 3 3 3 3 1 1 1 2 2 20
GP*C 0 7 15 18 12 12 8 7 9 20 16 124

Female / C
O.229 # G
O.5042 @ GP
O.5045 * CGP
3.4CBGSM ! ∑C
O.5050 RCC ∑CGP
Pass P GPA
Fail F NULL
Exempted E Ab
Reserved for Lower Exam RLE
Dyslexia Benefit ~

4
0 Entered by                    Read by                    Checked by                            Principal

E
P
F

Page 8 of 11

10
9
8
7
6
5

50>=M<60
45>=M<50
40>=M<45

M<40

Grade
O
A
B
C
D

Sum of Credits
Sum of CGPs
∑CGP/∑C
Null & Void
Absent

% Marks
M>=80

75>=M<80
70>=M<75
60>=M<70

Credit GP Date: 
Grade
Grade Point
C*GP

SARANG HARDIK 
NAGESH

- - F

/ SAWANT VAIBHAVI 
YOGESH

- - F

RAUT DARSHAN 
SANDESH

6.22 P

SABALE PRANAY 
PRAKASH

6.30 P

RASAM VEDANSHU 
DATTARAM

6.30 P

RATHOD ARUN 
NAMDEV

- - F

/ POL SAKSHI VITTHAL - - F

EEC402 EEC403 EEC404 EEM401
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L

Mini Project-1B

JAWAHAR EDUCATION SOCIETY'S
ANNASAHEB CHUDAMAN PATIL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

SECTOR:-04, KHARGHAR, NAVI MUMBAI
Result Sheet for S.E. Electrical Engineering, (Semester IV),C SCHEME ,Exam: November 2024 (A.T.K.T)

Courses →

EEC401

Electrical AC 
Machines Lab I 

Python 
Programming Lab 

Electronics Lab II 

EEC405 EEL401 EEL402 EEL403

SG
PI

 (G
PA

)

RE
SU

LT

Engineering 
Mathemactics-IV

Electrical AC 
Machines-I

Digital Electronics 
Power Electronic 

Devices and 
Circuits 

Electric and 
Hybrid Electric 

Vehicles

Seat No / Name of 
Student ↓



Centre:385, ACPCE

EEL404
SBL-II PCB 

Design and 
Fabrication 

Lab
ESE IA TOT TW ESE IA TOT ESE IA TOT ESE IA TOT ESE IA TOT PR OR TW TOT PR OR TW TOT PR OR TW TOT TW PR OR TW TOT

MaxM 80 20 100 25 80 20 100 80 20 100 80 20 100 80 20 100 25 25 50 25 25 50 25 25 50 50 25 25 50 775
MinM 32 8 40 10 32 8 40 32 8 40 32 8 40 32 8 40 10 10 20 10 10 20 10 10 20 20 10 10 20

43558 MarksO 33+ 11+ 44 20+ 48+ 11+ 59 32+ 16+ 48 32 11+ 43 37+ 13+ 50 20+ 22+ 42 15+ 16+ 31 13+ 22+ 35 36+ 20+ 20+ 40 448
Grade P D P O C D D P O E P D P E C D O O O C C C D O B B O O O

C 3 1 3 3 3 3 1 1 1 2 2 23
GP*C 12 10 18 15 12 18 10 7 8 16 20 146

43559 MarksO 42+ 14+ 56 16+ 36+ 11+ 47 32+ 14+ 46 25F 11+ 36 41+ 10+ 51 15+ 13+ 28 18+ 15+ 33 16+ 16+ 32 35+ 15+ 16+ 31 411
Grade D B D C E D E P B E F D F D D D C D D B C C C C C B C C C

C 3 1 3 3 - - 3 1 1 1 2 2 20
GP*C 18 7 15 15 0 18 6 7 7 16 14 123

43560 MarksO 38+ 13+ 51 14+ 36+ 09+ 45 32+ 09+ 41 40 10+ 50 32+ 09+ 41 17+ 15+ 32 17+ 15+ 32 20+ 19+ 39 40+ 20+ 21+ 41 426
Grade E C D D E E E P E P D D D P E P C C C C C C O A A O O O O

C 3 1 3 3 3 3 1 1 1 2 2 23
GP*C 18 6 15 12 18 12 7 7 9 20 20 144

43561 MarksO 21F 14+ 35 12+ 00F 08+ 8 34+ 09+ 43 00F 10+ 10 32+ 11+ 43 16+ 13+ 29 17+ 15+ 32 19+ 19+ 38 46+ 16+ 16+ 32 328
Grade F B F E F P F P E P F D F P D P C D D C C C A A A O C C C

C - - 1 - - 3 - - 3 1 1 1 2 2 14
GP*C 0 5 0 12 0 12 6 7 9 20 14 85

43562 MarksO 45+ 11+ 56 15+ 41+ 12+ 53 33+ 12+ 45 15F 10+ 25 40+ 12+ 52 16+ 18+ 34 16+ 16+ 32 17+ 20+ 37 35+ 18+ 16+ 34 418
Grade D D D C D C D P C E F D F D C D C B C C C C C O B B B C C

C 3 1 3 3 - - 3 1 1 1 2 2 20
GP*C 18 7 18 15 0 18 7 7 8 16 14 128

43563 MarksO 45E 08+ 53 16+ Ab 09+ 9 14F 14+ 28 Ab 11+ 11 35+ 11+ 46 19+ 15+ 34 16+ 15+ 31 14+ 15+ 29 40+ 17+ 17+ 34 331
Grade D P D C F E F F B F F D F P D E A C C C C C D C D O C C C

C 3 1 0 - - 0 3 1 1 1 2 2 14
GP*C 18 7 0 0 0 15 7 7 6 20 14 94

43564 MarksO 32+ 08+ 40 16+ 00F 09E 9 Ab 11+ 11 00F Ab 0 06F 11+ 17 19+ 14+ 33 18+ 16+ 34 10+ 20+ 30 41+ 18+ 19+ 37 268
Grade P P P C F E F F D F F F F F D F A D C B C C P O C O B A B

C 3 1 - - 0 0 - - 1 1 1 2 2 11
GP*C 12 7 0 0 0 0 7 7 7 20 16 76

Female / C
O.229 # G
O.5042 @ GP
O.5045 * CGP
3.4CBGSM ! ∑C
O.5050 RCC ∑CGP
Pass P GPA
Fail F NULL
Exempted E Ab
Reserved for Lower Exam RLE
Dyslexia Benefit ~

4
0 Entered by                    Read by                    Checked by                            Principal

E
P
F

Page 9 of 11

10
9
8
7
6
5

50>=M<60
45>=M<50
40>=M<45

M<40

Grade
O
A
B
C
D

Sum of Credits
Sum of CGPs
∑CGP/∑C
Null & Void
Absent

% Marks
M>=80

75>=M<80
70>=M<75
60>=M<70

Credit GP Date: 
Grade
Grade Point
C*GP

SURVE ATHARVA 
BHUPENDRA

- - F

SUTAR OM 
NANDKISHOR

- - F

SHINGE PAVAN 
HANUMAN

- - F

SONAWANE GIRISH 
GAUTAM

- - F

SHIDAM RAJ 
DATTARAM

- - F

SHINDE SHOBHIT 
VASANT

6.26 P

/ SHAIKH HUMERA 
NASIR

6.35 P

EEC402 EEC403 EEC404 EEM401
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L

Mini Project-1B

JAWAHAR EDUCATION SOCIETY'S
ANNASAHEB CHUDAMAN PATIL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

SECTOR:-04, KHARGHAR, NAVI MUMBAI
Result Sheet for S.E. Electrical Engineering, (Semester IV),C SCHEME ,Exam: November 2024 (A.T.K.T)

Courses →

EEC401

Electrical AC 
Machines Lab I 

Python 
Programming Lab 

Electronics Lab II 

EEC405 EEL401 EEL402 EEL403

SG
PI

 (G
PA

)

RE
SU

LT

Engineering 
Mathemactics-IV

Electrical AC 
Machines-I

Digital Electronics 
Power Electronic 

Devices and 
Circuits 

Electric and 
Hybrid Electric 

Vehicles

Seat No / Name of 
Student ↓



Centre:385, ACPCE

EEL404
SBL-II PCB 

Design and 
Fabrication 

Lab
ESE IA TOT TW ESE IA TOT ESE IA TOT ESE IA TOT ESE IA TOT PR OR TW TOT PR OR TW TOT PR OR TW TOT TW PR OR TW TOT

MaxM 80 20 100 25 80 20 100 80 20 100 80 20 100 80 20 100 25 25 50 25 25 50 25 25 50 50 25 25 50 775
MinM 32 8 40 10 32 8 40 32 8 40 32 8 40 32 8 40 10 10 20 10 10 20 10 10 20 20 10 10 20

43565 MarksO 47 09+ 56 15+ 33+ 10+ 43 32+ 12+ 44 35+ 11+ 46 42+ 12+ 54 17+ 17+ 34 18+ 16+ 34 18+ 17+ 35 38+ 17+ 20+ 37 436
Grade D E D C P D P P C P P D E D C D C C C B C C B C B A C O B

C 3 1 3 3 3 3 1 1 1 2 2 23
GP*C 18 7 12 12 15 18 7 7 8 18 16 138

43566 MarksO 34+ 14+ 48 18+ 53+ 09+ 62 42+ 14+ 56 32 12+ 44 50+ 15+ 65 20+ 22+ 42 15+ 16+ 31 18+ 22+ 40 46+ 22+ 22+ 44 496
Grade P B E B C E C D B D P C P C A C O O O C C C B O O O O O O

C 3 1 3 3 3 3 1 1 1 2 2 23
GP*C 15 8 21 18 12 21 10 7 10 20 20 162

43567 MarksO 32+ 10+ 42 18+ 32+ 16+ 48 34+ 13+ 47 34 10+ 44 32+ 11+ 43 21+ 22+ 43 17+ 16+ 33 19+ 22+ 41 46+ 17+ 18+ 35 440
Grade P D P B P O E P C E P D P P D P O O O C C C A O O O C B B

C 3 1 3 3 3 3 1 1 1 2 2 23
GP*C 12 8 15 15 12 12 10 7 10 20 16 137

43568 MarksO 37+ 13+ 50 14+ 46+ 11+ 57 32+ 12+ 44 33 12+ 45 35+ 10+ 45 17+ 18+ 35 15+ 15+ 30 18+ 18+ 36 42+ 10+ 13+ 23 421
Grade E C D D D D D P C P P C E P D E C B B C C C B B B O P D E

C 3 1 3 3 3 3 1 1 1 2 2 23
GP*C 18 6 18 12 15 15 8 7 8 20 10 137

43569 MarksO 62+ 20+ 82 23+ 41+ 16+ 57 39+ 19+ 58 32 10+ 42 34+ 12+ 46 20+ 18+ 38 15+ 17+ 32 18+ 21+ 39 44+ 18+ 18+ 36 497
Grade A O O O D O D E O D P D P P C E O B A C C C B O A O B B B

C 3 1 3 3 3 3 1 1 1 2 2 23
GP*C 30 10 18 18 12 15 9 7 9 20 16 164

43570 MarksO 35+ 08+ 43 20+ 22F 10+ 32 07F 10+ 17 15F 08+ 23 42+ 11+ 53 18+ 14+ 32 16+ 18+ 34 14+ 18+ 32 36+ 15+ 16+ 31 353
Grade P P P O F D F F D F F P F D D D B D C C B C D B C B C C C

C 3 1 - - - - - - 3 1 1 1 2 2 14
GP*C 12 10 0 0 0 18 7 7 7 16 14 91

43571 MarksO 32+ 12+ 44 21+ 38+ 14+ 52 43+ 19+ 62 19F 10+ 29 46+ 18+ 64 20+ 20+ 40 15+ 17+ 32 14+ 22+ 36 45+ 18+ 19+ 37 462
Grade P C P O E B D D O C F D F D O C O O O C C C D O B O B A B

C 3 1 3 3 - - 3 1 1 1 2 2 20
GP*C 12 10 18 21 0 21 10 7 8 20 16 143

Female / C
O.229 # G
O.5042 @ GP
O.5045 * CGP
3.4CBGSM ! ∑C
O.5050 RCC ∑CGP
Pass P GPA
Fail F NULL
Exempted E Ab
Reserved for Lower Exam RLE
Dyslexia Benefit ~

4
0 Entered by                    Read by                    Checked by                            Principal

E
P
F

Page 10 of 11

10
9
8
7
6
5

50>=M<60
45>=M<50
40>=M<45

M<40

Grade
O
A
B
C
D

Sum of Credits
Sum of CGPs
∑CGP/∑C
Null & Void
Absent

% Marks
M>=80

75>=M<80
70>=M<75
60>=M<70

Credit GP Date: 
Grade
Grade Point
C*GP

WAINGANKAR OM 
VIJENDRA

- - F

WALIMBE SHUBHAM 
VISHWAS

- - F

VANAVE AMOL 
BABASAHEB

5.96 P

/ WADKAR ADITI 
SUNIL

7.13 P

TARE KARAN 
DNYANESHWAR

7.04 P

/ THAKUR AKSHADA 
VIVEKANAND

5.96 P

TAMBE RAQIB IRFAN 6.00 P

EEC402 EEC403 EEC404 EEM401
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L

Mini Project-1B

JAWAHAR EDUCATION SOCIETY'S
ANNASAHEB CHUDAMAN PATIL COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

SECTOR:-04, KHARGHAR, NAVI MUMBAI
Result Sheet for S.E. Electrical Engineering, (Semester IV),C SCHEME ,Exam: November 2024 (A.T.K.T)

Courses →

EEC401

Python 
Programming Lab 

Electronics Lab II 

EEC405 EEL401 EEL402 EEL403

SG
PI

 (G
PA

)

RE
SU

LT

Engineering 
Mathemactics-IV

Electrical AC 
Machines-I

Digital Electronics 
Power Electronic 

Devices and 
Circuits 

Electric and 
Hybrid Electric 

Vehicles

Electrical AC 
Machines Lab I 

Seat No / Name of 
Student ↓



Centre:385, ACPCE

EEL404
SBL-II PCB 

Design and 
Fabrication 

Lab
ESE IA TOT TW ESE IA TOT ESE IA TOT ESE IA TOT ESE IA TOT PR OR TW TOT PR OR TW TOT PR OR TW TOT TW PR OR TW TOT

MaxM 80 20 100 25 80 20 100 80 20 100 80 20 100 80 20 100 25 25 50 25 25 50 25 25 50 50 25 25 50 775
MinM 32 8 40 10 32 8 40 32 8 40 32 8 40 32 8 40 10 10 20 10 10 20 10 10 20 20 10 10 20

43572 MarksO 38+ 13+ 51 21+ 32+ 09+ 41 32+ 12+ 44 19F 13+ 32 36+ 16+ 52 18+ 23+ 41 18+ 18+ 36 17+ 20+ 37 46+ 18+ 19+ 37 438
Grade E C D O P E P P C P F C F E O D B O O B B B C O B O B A B

C 3 1 3 3 - - 3 1 1 1 2 2 20
GP*C 18 10 12 12 0 18 10 8 8 20 16 132

43573 MarksO Ab 10+ 10 17+ 32+ 13+ 45 32+ 14+ 46 Ab 10+ 10 34+ 14+ 48 20+ 21+ 41 19+ 17+ 36 19+ 19+ 38 41+ 23+ 23+ 46 378
Grade F D F C P C E P B E F D F P B E O O O A C B A A A O O O O

C 0 1 3 3 0 3 1 1 1 2 2 17
GP*C 0 7 15 15 0 15 10 8 9 20 20 119

Female / C
O.229 # G
O.5042 @ GP
O.5045 * CGP
3.4CBGSM ! ∑C
O.5050 RCC ∑CGP
Pass P GPA
Fail F NULL
Exempted E Ab
Reserved for Lower Exam RLE
Dyslexia Benefit ~

Entered by                    Read by                    Checked by                            PrincipalF
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70>=M<75
60>=M<70
50>=M<60
45>=M<50
40>=M<45

M<40

C*GP
Sum of Credits
Sum of CGPs
∑CGP/∑C
Null & Void
Absent

PARDHI PRITAM 
KASHIRAM

- - Ab

Credit
Grade
Grade Point

% Marks
M>=80

75>=M<80

Grade

/ YADAV VEDANSHI 
SUJEETKUMAR

- - F
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Result Sheet for S.E. Electrical Engineering, (Semester IV),C SCHEME ,Exam: November 2024 (A.T.K.T)
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Electronics Lab II 

EEC405 EEL401 EEL402 EEL403 EEM401
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Engineering 
Mathemactics-IV

Electrical AC 
Machines-I

Digital Electronics 
Power Electronic 

Devices and 
Circuits 

Electric and 
Hybrid Electric 

Vehicles

Electrical AC 
Machines Lab I 

Python 
Programming Lab 
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